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58POT

BEST BET

BONUSBA

BOTTOM S

MBPENNY

MEAN GR

MONEYBAL

PENNY

PI1X6

Regular

SPOTLITE

SUPERSP

Wager Ty
5 SPOT

Totals:
BEST BET
BEST BET

Totals:
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
MBPENNY

Totals:
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR

Totals:
MONEYBAL

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PIX6

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SUPERSP
SUPERSP

Totals:
TOPS

mOfNums
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Spot Action PM

Ronnrt

Sales Winners Hold
$150.50 $10.40 $140.10
$150.50 $10.40 $140.10

$30.00 $0.00 $30.00
$10.80 $0.00 $10.80
$40.80 $0.00 $40.80
$6.00 $0.00 $6.00
$198.75 $130.00 $68.75
$15.00 $2.00 $13.00
$3.75 $0.00 $3.75
$3.75 $1.00 $2.75
$227.25 $133.00 $94.25
$20.00 $0.00 $20.00
$20.00 $0.00 $20.00
$97.20 $7.20 $90.00
$97.20 $7.20 $90.00
$173.75 $135.00 $38.75
$189.00 $180.25 $8.75
$457.00 $151.00 $306.00
$38.75 $4.75 $34.00
$119.75 $66.00 $53.75
$15.25 $0.50 $14.75
$72.75 $5.00 $67.75
$36.25 $0.00 $36.25
$17.50 $1.25 $16.25
$1.25 $0.00 $1.25
$0.75 $0.00 $0.75
$1,122.00 $543.75 $578.25
$78.00 $2.88 $75.12
$78.00 $2.88 $75.12
$62.70 $6.25 $56.45
$62.70 $6.25 $56.45
$413.50 $107.60 $305.90
$413.50 $107.60 $305.90
$117.00 $132.00 ($15.00)
$328.00 $38.04 $289.96
$30.00 $3.50 $26.50
$50.00 $5.06 $44.94
$44.00 $9.75 $34.25
$5.00 $0.00 $5.00
$6.00 $0.00 $6.00
$580.00 $188.35 $391.65
$525.50 $856.00 ($330.50)
$397.75 $525.40 ($127.65)
$190.00 $267.40 ($77.40)
$1,113.25 $1,64880  ($535.55)
$130.00 $84.00 $46.00
$149.10 $169.42 ($20.32)
$279.10 $253.42 $25.68
$40.00 $52.00 ($12.00)

ntOfSales
3.44

3.44
0.69
0.25

0.93
0.14
454
0.34
0.09
0.09

520
0.46

0.46
2.22

222
3.97
4.32
10.45
0.89
274
0.35
1.66
0.83
0.40
0.03
0.02

25.65
1.78

1.78
1.43

1.43
9.45

9.45
2.67
7.50
0.69
1.14
101
0.11
0.14

13.26
12.01
9.09
4.34

2545
297
341

6.38
0.91

tedReturn

0.80

0.67
0.68

0.93
0.93
0.93
0.92
0.93

-0.02

1.00

0.93
0.95
0.94
0.94
0.93
0.94
0.93
0.94
0.93
0.94
0.94

0.45

1.00

0.95

0.72
0.76
0.74
0.76
0.73
0.74
0.70

0.53
0.58
0.56

0.67
0.66

-0.02

ightedAve
0.03

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.04
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.02

0.04
0.04
0.10
0.01
0.03
0.00
0.02
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.01

0.01

0.09

0.02
0.06
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.00
0.00

0.06
0.05
0.02

0.02
0.02

0.00



Wager Ty ~ mOfNums

TOPS Totals:
VERTABOX 8

VERTABOX Totals:

Grand Totals

Sales Winners
$40.00 $52.00

$150.00 $17.50
$150.00 $17.50
$4,374.30 $2,971.15

Hold

($12.00)
$132.50

$132.50

$1,403.15

ntOfSales

0.91
343

3.43

100.00

tedReturn

1.00

ightedAve

0.03

0.77



