

**Spot Action
Report**

PM

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	5 SPOT	5	\$150.50	\$10.40	\$140.10	3.44	0.80	0.03
5 SPOT	Totals:		\$150.50	\$10.40	\$140.10	3.44		
	BEST BET	2	\$30.00	\$0.00	\$30.00	0.69	0.67	0.00
	BEST BET	5	\$10.80	\$0.00	\$10.80	0.25	0.68	0.00
BEST BET	Totals:		\$40.80	\$0.00	\$40.80	0.93		
	BONUS BA	2	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	0.14	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	3	\$198.75	\$130.00	\$68.75	4.54	0.93	0.04
	BONUS BA	4	\$15.00	\$2.00	\$13.00	0.34	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	8	\$3.75	\$0.00	\$3.75	0.09	0.92	0.00
	BONUS BA	9	\$3.75	\$1.00	\$2.75	0.09	0.93	0.00
BONUS BA	Totals:		\$227.25	\$133.00	\$94.25	5.20		
	BOTTOM S	40	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	0.46	-0.02	0.00
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	0.46		
	MBPENNY	8	\$97.20	\$7.20	\$90.00	2.22	1.00	0.02
MBPENNY	Totals:		\$97.20	\$7.20	\$90.00	2.22		
	MEAN GR	2	\$173.75	\$135.00	\$38.75	3.97	0.93	0.04
	MEAN GR	3	\$189.00	\$180.25	\$8.75	4.32	0.95	0.04
	MEAN GR	4	\$457.00	\$151.00	\$306.00	10.45	0.94	0.10
	MEAN GR	5	\$38.75	\$4.75	\$34.00	0.89	0.94	0.01
	MEAN GR	6	\$119.75	\$66.00	\$53.75	2.74	0.93	0.03
	MEAN GR	7	\$15.25	\$0.50	\$14.75	0.35	0.94	0.00
	MEAN GR	8	\$72.75	\$5.00	\$67.75	1.66	0.93	0.02
	MEAN GR	9	\$36.25	\$0.00	\$36.25	0.83	0.94	0.01
	MEAN GR	10	\$17.50	\$1.25	\$16.25	0.40	0.93	0.00
	MEAN GR	12	\$1.25	\$0.00	\$1.25	0.03	0.94	0.00
	MEAN GR	15	\$0.75	\$0.00	\$0.75	0.02	0.94	0.00
MEAN GR	Totals:		\$1,122.00	\$543.75	\$578.25	25.65		
	MONEYBAL	4	\$78.00	\$2.88	\$75.12	1.78	0.45	0.01
MONEYBAL	Totals:		\$78.00	\$2.88	\$75.12	1.78		
	PENNY	8	\$62.70	\$6.25	\$56.45	1.43	1.00	0.01
PENNY	Totals:		\$62.70	\$6.25	\$56.45	1.43		
	PIX6	6	\$413.50	\$107.60	\$305.90	9.45	0.95	0.09
PIX6	Totals:		\$413.50	\$107.60	\$305.90	9.45		
	Regular	2	\$117.00	\$132.00	(\$15.00)	2.67	0.72	0.02
	Regular	3	\$328.00	\$38.04	\$289.96	7.50	0.76	0.06
	Regular	4	\$30.00	\$3.50	\$26.50	0.69	0.74	0.01
	Regular	5	\$50.00	\$5.06	\$44.94	1.14	0.76	0.01
	Regular	6	\$44.00	\$9.75	\$34.25	1.01	0.73	0.01
	Regular	9	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.11	0.74	0.00
	Regular	15	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	0.14	0.70	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$580.00	\$188.35	\$391.65	13.26		
	SPOTLITE	2	\$525.50	\$856.00	(\$330.50)	12.01	0.53	0.06
	SPOTLITE	3	\$397.75	\$525.40	(\$127.65)	9.09	0.58	0.05
	SPOTLITE	4	\$190.00	\$267.40	(\$77.40)	4.34	0.56	0.02
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$1,113.25	\$1,648.80	(\$535.55)	25.45		
	SUPERSP	3	\$130.00	\$84.00	\$46.00	2.97	0.67	0.02
	SUPERSP	4	\$149.10	\$169.42	(\$20.32)	3.41	0.66	0.02
SUPERSP	Totals:		\$279.10	\$253.42	\$25.68	6.38		
	TOP S	40	\$40.00	\$52.00	(\$12.00)	0.91	-0.02	0.00

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
TOP S	Totals:		\$40.00	\$52.00	(\$12.00)	0.91		
	VERTABOX	8	\$150.00	\$17.50	\$132.50	3.43	1.00	0.03
VERTABOX	Totals:		\$150.00	\$17.50	\$132.50	3.43		
<u>Grand Totals</u>			\$4,374.30	\$2,971.15	\$1,403.15	100.00		0.77